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Recruitment Cell, Human Resources and Public Relations Wing

Head Office, Bengaluru — 560002

LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR
THE POST OF PROBATIONARY IT OFFICER IN JMG SCALE | & PROBATIONARY

LAW OFFICER IN JMG SCALE |

- WITHHELD RELEASE

(Through Common Recruitment Process CRP-SPL-XIV conducted by
Institute of Banking Personnel Selection, Mumbai)

We refer to the provisional allotment made by Institute of Banking Personnel
Selection (IBPS), Mumbai to the Banks through Common Recruitment Process-XIV
(CRP-SPL-XIV) for the post of Probationary IT Officer in JMG SCALE | & Probationary
Law Officer in JMG SCALE |. We are pleased to inform that the following candidates
have been provisionally selected for the post of Probationary Officer:

SLNO  REGISTRATION_NO

1 2400147683
2 2400122359
3 2400142896
4 2400025857
5 2400183515
6 2400026666
7 2400011350
8 2400028483
9 2400023707
10 2400020119
11 2400019496
12 2400082131

ROLL NO

1186000041
1256000540
1266000259
1306000136
1346000021
1536000053
1536001507
1536002300

2066000001

2186000001
2306000306
2346001963

ALLOTED_
CATEGORY

SC

PWBD

SC
UNRESERVED
ST
EWS
ID & OTHERS UR-ID & OTHERS
ST

UNRESERVED

OBC(NCL)-
OC/LOCOMOTOR
DISABILITY

\ UR-VI

OC/LOCOMOTOR
DISABILITY

OBC(NCL)
OBC(NCL)
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13 2400178940 2736000117 SC
14 2400165194 2796000280 SC
15 2400128744 2826001376 ST
16 2400141591 2826001984 SC
17 2400033573 2826002055 ST
18 2400104690 2826002093 UNRESERVED
19 2400086115 2826002213 SC
20 2400050757 2866000086 ST
21 2400010124 2956000089 UNRESERVED
22 2400031629 2936000420 EWS
23 2400061587 2946000106 EWS

At the time of joining, the provisionally selected candidates are required to produce
the originals of the documents to prove their eligibility with regard to age, educational
qualification, experience etc. Reserved category candidates are required to submit
the Caste/ PwBD certificate as per Government of India format. Candidates belonging
to EWS category are required to submit valid EWS certificate as per Government of
India format. Those candidates who fail to submit the required original documents
will not be allowed to join the Bank.

The information regarding joining will be provided to the candidates individually to
their registered email & appointment order shall be dispatched by post to the
correspondence address provided by the candidates at the time of registration. Any
request for modification in email id & address will not be entertained and candidates
shall make their own arrangements for receipt of the same.

We wish all the candidates Good Luck.

Place: Bengaluru

Date: 04.07.2025 GENERAL MANAGER

Note: Bank has taken adequate care in compiling the list. In case of any inadvertent errors, Bank
reserves right to rectify the same
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